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Awarding Committee
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
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Full Council
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Full Council
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Full Council
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Grants to Voluntary, Community & Social Enterprise Organisations
to be paid during 2023/2024 Financial Year

Beneficiary
ARC
Berkshire MS Therapy Centre
Berkshire Vision
Chemogiftbags
Cianna’s Smile
Citizens Advice (Reading)
Citizens Advice (Wokingham)
Cruse Bereavement Support — Thames Valley Berkshire
Earleybus
Earley Day Centre
Earley District Guides
Earley Environmental Group
EASI
First Days Children’s Charity
Home-Start Wokingham District
Keep Mobile
Link Visiting Scheme
Me2Club
Parenting Special Children (PSC)
Readibus
Reading Male Voice Choir
Trinity Church
Wokingham Volunteer Centre
Wokingham Waterside Centre

Charity Registration Number

1043347
800419
1146413
1168095
1173030
1042542
107729
208078
1011603
249164
1017808

1157855
1109629
1174433
1139248
1140812
1141172
293377

294105

1147501
1161498
1100418

Purpose of the Grant
To enable the continuation of service provision
To assist with the provision of core therapies
To assist with the provision of services
To support the distribution of chemogiftbags
To assist with the delivery of free services
To assist with core advice delivery costs
To assist with the delivery of free advice, information and support
To assist with the delivery of free services
To enable the provision of low cost transport
To purchase a new projector and speakers
To help reduce the cost of events
To assist with cost of newsletters
To assist with the cost of equipment
To assist with more outreach work
To assist with the recruitment and training of volunteers
To help with the costs of running a community transport service
To assist with the provision of services
To assist the support of children with additional needs and disabilities
To assist with the provision of a helpline and follow up support services
To enable the provision of services
To promote the benefits of singing with the aim of raising money for charity
To help fund new equipment for Well Being Café
To help support day to day services and activities
To support young people in taking part in sessions to promote wellbeing

Amount

£2,000
£800
£360
£500
£500
£500
£2,500
£500
£750
£400
£1,000
£300
£300
£1,500
£600
£900
£1,000
£500
£700
£2,000
£135
£500
£500
£686
£19,431



